Industrial Ethernet Soultions
Features
EKI-9520G
Specifications
Interface
	� Ethernet Port*	 M12 4pin D-coded for Fast Ethernet
(10/100BASE-T)
M12 8pin X-coded for Gigabit Ethernet

Dimensions Unit: mm [in.]
EKI-9520G
Ordering Information
Part Number Function 10/100BASE-T 10/100BASE-T with PoE 10/100/1000BASE-T 10/100/1000BASE-T with PoE
EKI-9520E-4GRPW-A L3   16(P1-16) 4(P17-20)
EKI-9520E-4GRW-A L3 16(P1-16)  4(P17-20)
EKI-9520G-MPW-A L2   4(P17-20) 16(P1-16)
EKI-9520G-MW-A L2   20(P1-20)
EKI-9520E-4GMPW-A L2  16(P1-16) 4(P17-20)
EKI-9520E-4GMW-A L2 16(P1-16)  4(P17-20)
* Bypass models are by request
Accessories
PN Description
OPT1-M12-CRP-4MD Phoenix Contact M12 D-code 4 pin Male
crimp type connector
OPT1-M12-CRP-8MX Phoenix Contact M12 X-code 8 pin Male crimp
type connector
OPT1-M12-CRP-5MA Phoenix Contact M12 A-code 5 pin Male crimp
type connector
OPT1-M12C-4MD-150R M12 D-code 4 pin Male to RJ45, cable
length:1.5m
OPT1-M12C-8MX-150R M12 X-code 8 pin Male to RJ45, cable
length:1.5m
OPT1-M12C-5MA-DB9 M12 A-code 5 pin Male to DB9 console, cable
length:1.5m
OPT1-M12C-5FK-150 M12 K-code 5 pin Female power cable 1.5m
25 25 33.50 25 25
170
178
27